A

GOLDEN CENTURY ®

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace allergens,
we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



good R

GOLDEN CENTURY ®

Midnight Feast 2016

Steamed Live Prawns

"Steamed live prawns is my fav there, so sweet and natural." — Neil Perry

Live Abalone thinly sliced and cooked tableside with Supreme Broth

"No one does it better." — Peter Gilmore

Wok Fried Snow Crab with Garlic Butter on Egg Noodles
"After a busy nights service, I always order this when I come here for supper with lots of

hungry chefs!"
— Dan Hong

Pippies with XO Sauce on Fried Vermicelli
"Not a real stretch of the imagination for anyone in Sydney... Because I genuinely think it's the
best dish in the world!"— David Chang

Braised Beef Brisket, Tendon and Turnip Hotpot

"This has been my go to dish since 1998, introduced to me by my friend Dave Gumbleton. It
always reminds me of him when I order it." — Morgan McGlone

Deep Fried Pigeon
"Unbeatable. With the bonus of being able to hide the pigeon's head in someone's bag for
them to find a week later ;)" — Mitch Orr

Steamed Parrot Fish with Ginger & Shallots

"This is a classic Cantonese dish which I order everytime I dine at GC's, no one does it better."
— Tetsuya Wakuda

Yuba Bean Curd Sheets with Snow Pea Sprouts
"...one of the most consistent tasty dishes I've ever had... This dish will always remind me of

one of the best meals I've ever had anywhere at GC." — David Chang







Starters s

Natural Local Rock Oysters (1/2 dozen)
AHOA IR B (G4T)

B Cold Cucumber with Garlic Vinaigrette
FPEART

Fried Mixed Entrées (3 kinds in a serve)

=R

Battered Eggplant Cubes with House Made Sauce
T

Prawn Dumplings - Steamed or Fried (3 in a serve)
S (31

Fried Spring Rolls with Minced Meat (3 in a serve)
fEPIEG: (31H)

Pork Siu Mai Steamed or Fried (3 in a serve)
REE B0 (3MH)

San Choy Bow with Minced Pork (2 in a serve)
FENASE AL (2fH)

B Marinated Bean Curd
Eep =N

Barbecued Pork
Hi X
Salmon Sashimi

=AU B

Marinated Beef Shank
B 7K 2F it

B Fried Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3 in a serve)
WEE (38)

Stir-Fried Mixed Bits with Pickles and Nuts
JORERL

Wafer Seafood Roll (2 in a serve)

A (2 f6%)

Deep Fried Wonton (3 in a serve)
YEEE 31F)
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B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Hot and Sour Soup H&#%;
Sizzling Chicken Hot Pot Il #E62



Soup

Bird’s Nest Soup with Crab Meat
B

Bird’s Nest Soup with Shredded Chicken
ALBERR AR

Fish Head Bean Curd Vegetable in Soup
PRI 35

Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup
NSRS

Hot and Sour Soup
TRB5
Combination Conpoy Soup

Seafood Bean Curd Soup
S aEl e

Sweet Corn Soup

SRR

Short Soup (3 pieces)
ZHE 3

Hot Pot &

Seafood and Bean Curd Hot Pot
WG 5

Sizzling Chicken Hot Pot
I IR GR

Beef Brisket and Tendon with Turnip Hot Pot

FERIA-fifilis 2

Mongolian Lamb Hot Pot
ESLESRIA

Salted Fish with Diced Chicken and Bean Curd Hot Pot

AR SRR

Steamed Pork Belly and Pickles Hot Pot
MR

King Prawns and Vermicelli with Diced Pork Hot Pot

BIPRRIBER GE
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98
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12

12
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10

12
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36

36

36

36

36

60

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Lobster Meat Sashimi with Natural Oysters and Salmon Sashimi Il EHuFE =51 K =2 fauiil £



Live Lobster s

Live Lobster (1 Course) MP
ek (— 1) IRE(E
Lobster Meat in Shell and Claws Cooked to Your Method of Choice

Live Lobster (2 Courses) MP
ek FE A () IRHE

Course 1: Lobster Meat Sashimi with Natural Oysters and Salmon Sashimi
Course 2: Lobster Cooked to Your Method of Choice

— B B RS AT B =

ZR HERGHTTIR

Lobster Cooking Methods

R R 75Tk

Ginger and Shallot, Salt and Pepper Garlic Butter, Black Bean Sauce, Typhoon
Shelter Singapore Style, Sichuan Style, Godmother Chilli Style, Steamed

K, B, R,

Bert, JmUE,

SN, PU)I, EEAERD, TEP

Special Cooking Methods Per KG
Rt
XO Sauce 10
X0
Numbing Spicy 10
JRRBR
Steamed with Hua Chiew Wine and Egg White 10
LS H 2%
Noodles (E-Fu, Egg Noodles) 10
Y, %
Golden Sands with Minced Pork and Vermicelli 15
Duck Liver Paté 15
HeliiR
PP

530
Congee 6
=8
Supreme Broth 6
w5

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #



King Crab Roe with Braised Noodles ##i%){j4li



King & Mud Crab s

Live King Crab (Inclusive of 3 Courses) MP
BHE=a IRFE]
Course 1 & 2: Crab Meat in Shell and Claws Cooked to Your Method of Choice
Course 3: King Crab Roe with Braised Noodles, Fried Rice, Sweet and Sour Soup*,
Steamed Egg*, Omelette*
—& B HIEEHTIE
=R ROV, B0, BRI, Bk, s
Snow Crab MP
27 RFE
Mud Crab MP
A IRF{E]
Crab Cooking Methods
S + BT EERTIA
Ginger and Shallot, Salt and Pepper, Garlic Butter,
Black Bean Sauce, Typhoon Shelter,
Singapore Style, Sichuan Style, Godmother Chilli Style, Steamed
B, WU, SRR,
M, 1)1, ZEZIERD, 157&
Special Cooking Methods Per KG
R
XO Sauce 10
X0
Numbing Spicy 10
JERBR
Steamed with Hua Chiew Wine and Egg White 10
AEREE F7%
Golden Sands with Minced Pork and Vermicelli 15
BUFERTE
Duck Liver Paté 15
BT
PP

ESA
Congee 6
Supreme Broth 6
el

B Hot # B Vegetarian #  * Additional Charges Apply *53IhHn#




Steamed Abalone with Ginger and Shallot {577kt



Abalone s

HRIHEKAE
T KR
THZRIKAE
g R Ul (A, T, OK)

Bl 755

Sliced Live Abalone in Steam-boat

Stir Fried Abalone Slices with Vegetables

Steamed Abalone with Ginger and Shallot

Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce each (S, M, L)

Braised Abalone Slices with Vegetables

Braised Abalone with Chinese Mushrooms

MP
IRF(E]

MP
L5514

MP
IRF(EY

MP
IRF{E]

MP
IRF{E]

MP
IRF{E]

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Steamed Fish {74



Catch of the Day ixims

Live Pippies with XO Sauce on Fried Vermicelli MP
XOKPIR KA IRE(E
Live Prawn MP
ek I
Live Coral Trout MP
ek BT IRF(E
Live Red Morwong MP
k=71 IRF(E
Live Parrot Fish MP
Wik E1R IRE(E
Live Barramundi MP
eI it IR
Live Perch MP
ek i IRE(E
Live Scallop MP
AR IRE(E
Cooking Methods

Steamed, Fried, Steamed with Garlic & Dried Peels, Pan Fried with Gravy Braised
Two Courses — Stir Fried & Steamed

Sliced in Steam Boat (Congee/Broth)

THZ, MR, o FRREZZ, FiR, ALK

B - JPER,

ZRUANE (5K 18 5)

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #



Salt and Pepper Squid HEfkfit



Seafood mses

Salt and Pepper Squid

Fresh Squid Steamed with Garlic

Salt and Pepper Squid and White Bait
AR e

Garlic Prawns

i T IRER

Prawns Stir-fried with Vegetables
IF3RARER

Prawns Stir-fried Sichuan Style
) BBk

Prawns Stir-fried with Salted Egg Yolk

W AR B K

Coral Trout Fillet Stir-fried with Vegetables
IR BEf7

Sautéed Coral Trout

Hiitlulseiyey

Seafood Stir-fried with Snowpeas

TR ST THiE

Salt and Pepper Prawns
U IRER

Honey King Prawns

AR

Prawns with Scrambled Egg

T ER R

Salt and Pepper King Prawns in Shell
L CPN

Steamed Prawns in Shell with Chopped Garlic
i HZRIR

Scallops Stir-fried with Fresh Asparagus
[T T

Scallops Stir-fried with XO Sauce and Honey Beans
XOEHEG W T

Sautéed Scallops

T

Scallops Stir-fried with Vegetables

RS

Salt and Pepper White Bait

40

40

40

55

55

55

60

48

55

55

55

55

55

60

60

60

60

60

60

38

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Roast Duck Hiiisig



Chicken zrs

Crispy Skin Chicken
e B KF 5

Crispy Skin Chicken with Ginger and Shallot
A RE

Satay Chicken

IVERE

Godmother Chilli Diced Chicken

BTEET

Honey Chicken

HAERE

Chicken Stir-fried Sichuan Style
UIE: 132

Duck mps

Peking Duck (2 Courses)
LT e

Roast Duck
BRI e

Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
MRS

Steamed Duck with Chinese Mushrooms
e\

Combination Steamed Duck
J\EH\IE

Steamed Duck with Crab Meat Sauce
TP\

Deep Fried Pigeon
ALBEFLAR

32

34

36

36

36

36

Half (4 pieces) 1*# Whole (8 pieces) 2%
56 110

Half (4 pieces) £
54
45
55
58

58

e
50

W Hot #

B Vegetarian #




Beef with Black Pepper HHiZ-HIkL
Sweet and Sour Pork RN



Beef #p

Beef with Black Pepper
TR AR

Shredded Beef Peking Style
HZIEF AR

Braised Beef with Vegetables
IR

Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce
VA

Satay Beef

WELA

Sichuan Beef

LY ES |

Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce
LA e

Fillet Steak Cantonese Style
U

Wasabi Beef
H R Hik:

Pork spes

Fried Pork Spare Ribs with Spiced Salt and Pepper
HREHEE

Sweet and Sour Pork

FHERIS I

Braised Pork Fillet with Vegetables
IO PR A

Pork Ribs Peking Style
R AIHER

Pork Fillet with Plum Sauce
MEER A

Minced Pork Steamed with Salted Fish

48

45

39

39

39

39

39

48

48

39

39

39

39

39

39

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Braised Two Kinds of Mushrooms with Vegetables B4\
Mapo Bean Curd RREH\ S



Vegetables sises

Heavenly Braised Four Vegetables
HERmH

Seasonal Vegetables in Fish Broth

BRI

Braised Fresh Bean Curd Skin with Seasonal Vegetables
e E AU T

Stir-fried Beans with Minced Pork and Black Olives
AR RS

Braised Two Kinds of Mushrooms with Vegetables
BEAEY S

Crab Meat with Broccoli
EA\PEREAE

Seasonal Vegetables in Supreme Broth
R

Steamed Eggplant with Special Soy Sauce

B EZAF

Poached Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
ST

Poached Lettuce with Salted Bean Curd Sauce
WRARIRFLPGAESE

Bean Curd =

Mapo Bean Curd
IR\ S

Braised Pan-fried Bean Curd

ALBHE TR

Salt and Pepper Fried Bean Curd

WU T I F

Steamed Bean Curd with Special Soy Sauce
B E AT

Bean Curd Braised with Vegetable - Lawhon Style
EACEINEN

36

36

45

38

45

50

36

29

29
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29

29

29
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36

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Fried Rice Mk



Rice & Noodles wiss

Golden Century Fried Rice
BRI

Fried Rice

HN AR

Seafood Fried Rice

AR

Fried Rice with Pineapple and Chicken Meat
Fried Rice Fujian Style

FRERDER

Fried Rice with Salted Fish and Chicken Meat
JREAHERL IR

Stir-fried Rice Noodles with Beef

LAY %Sl

Fried Vermicelli - Singapore Style

EEK

Braised Deep-fried Noodles

W R

Combination Fried Noodles

k%

Boiled Rice (per person)
FRE B (REhr)

38

26

38

28

38
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4.5

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




Chinese Donut JHiff
Plain Congee HiX 136



Congee s

PP
ES30A
Self Cook Plain Congee 6
H B
Congee with Seafood 22
it
Congee with Coral Trout Fillet 20
BEF35
Congee with Pork and Preserved Egg 18
BB AT
B Plain Congee 6
IDEL
B Chinese Donut 6
i
B Threaded Bun Streamed/Fried 6
G 7%/¥E

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #






Dessert #@is

Fried Ice Cream

Mango Sago
TEURPIKER

Lava Custard Buns (3 in a serve)

PIEE L (3(H)

Ma Lai Gao - Steamed Cantonese Sponge Cake (3 in a serve)
HIEEREE (31F)

Longevity Birthday Bun with Lotus Seed Paste (each)
R (BHE)

Black Sesame Sticky Rice Dumplings with Peanut Sprinkles (8 in a serve)
PEA AL (8Ki)

Black Sesame Sticky Rice Dumplings in Homemade Ginger Soup (8 in a serve)
5 (8hL)

Double Boiled Birds Nest Soup with Rock Sugar

VKBRS

Double Boiled Birds Nest Soup with Coconut

0 W

Fortune Cookies (each)

SEIERF (kL)

Seasonal Fruit Platter (per person)
IR (BhL)

10

13

13

2.5

13

13

98

98

1.5

B Hot 3t M Vegetarian #




